INTERGARD WOVEN
THE OPTIMAL CHOICE FOR THORACIC VASCULAR RECONSTRUCTION
INTERGARD WOVEN
 �Exclusive weave design produces woven grafts that handle
and suture like a knitted graft
 �Outstanding strength and long-term durability
 �A complete range of sizes, including specialty grafts for
aortic arch and thoracic aorta repair and replacement

replace the thoracic ascending aorta
 �Outstanding handling and suturability
 �Large choice of sizes
INTERGARD WOVEN
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Woven
Coated polyester fabric Cross-linked Type I bovine collagen
Water permeability* ≤ 5ml • cm-2 • min-1@120 mmHg
Wall thickness** 0.38 mm
45°suture retention** 2.53 kg
PHYSICAL AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES*
*	 Testing performed per ANSI/AAMI/ISO 7198:1998/2001.
**	 Test results are for customer evaluation only and do not represent a product
specification.
Diameter Reference
12 mm IGW0012-15
14 mm IGW0014-15
16 mm IGW0016-15
18 mm IGW0018-15
20 mm IGW0020-15
22 mm IGW0022-15
24 mm IGW0024-15
26 mm IGW0026-15
28 mm IGW0028-15
30 mm IGW0030-15
32 mm IGW0032-15
34 mm IGW0034-15
36 mm IGW0036-15
Diameter Reference
  6 mm IGW0006-30
  8 mm IGW0008-30
10 mm IGW0010-30
12 mm IGW0012-30
14 mm IGW0014-30
16 mm IGW0016-30
18 mm IGW0018-30
20 mm IGW0020-30
22 mm IGW0022-30
24 mm IGW0024-30
26 mm IGW0026-30
28 mm IGW0028-30
30 mm IGW0030-30
32 mm IGW0032-30
34 mm IGW0034-30
36 mm IGW0036-30
38 mm IGW0038-30
Straight
15 cm length: 30 cm length: 60 cm length:
Diameter Reference
12 x 6 mm IGW1206
14 x 7 mm IGW1407
16 x 8 mm IGW1608
18 x 9 mm IGW1809
20 x 10 mm IGW2010
22 x 11 mm IGW2211
24 x 12 mm IGW2412
BIFURCATED

32x10x8x8x10 50x30x30x30x30 HEWAA3210080810/1
34x10x8x8x10 50x30x30x30x30 HEWAA3410080810/1
AORTIC ARCH
Diameter (mm) Length (cm) Reference
20  x 10 35  x 40  HEW2010BRIDGE
22  x 10 35  x 40  HEW2210BRIDGE
24  x 10 35  x 40  HEW2410BRIDGE
26  x 10 35  x 40  HEW2610BRIDGE
28  x 10  35  x 40  HEW2810BRIDGE
30  x 10  35  x 40  HEW3010BRIDGE
32  x 10  35  x 40  HEW3210BRIDGE
34  x 10  35  x 40  HEW3410BRIDGE
36  x 10  35  x 40  HEW3610BRIDGE
HEMABRIDGE
Diameter Length of uncrimped section Reference
24 mm 3 cm IGW0024-15NGG
26 mm 3 cm IGW0026-15NGG
28 mm 3 cm IGW0028-15NGG
30 mm 3 cm IGW0030-15NGG
32 mm 3 cm IGW0032-15NGG
34 mm 3 cm IGW0034-15NGG
THORACIC AORTIC GRAFT
15 cm length:
Diameter Reference
22 mm IGW0022-60
24 mm IGW0024-60
26 mm IGW0026-60
28 mm IGW0028-60
30 mm IGW0030-60
32 mm IGW0032-60
MCV00004539
MAQUET GmbH & Co. KG
Kehler Straße 31
D-76437 Rastatt, Germany